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
beautiful 3-bedroom, 7 bath house, 
located on the corner of on* of 
the nicett ttreet* In Southwood. 
Exceptional clean, with large Gl 
loan. Only tl 7,950.

Sands Realty, FR 6-0448

Tropical Setting 
Torrance Gardens
Drive down tree lined streets to 

this externally modern home Open 
the front door and vou will see an 
expandrrt llvina room with sliding 
qlass donr< opening on to a raited 
hrlck DAtln. Step Into the newly 
Painted living room on to the wall 
In wall carpetlno and notice the 
Ironical plant* xhadlna the color 
Itillv flowered rear yarn Includes 
hulll In dish washer and ttove. Thts 
hnm* can be vour* for only MSOO 
down, for your convenience we 
will have open houte on Saturday 
and Sunday SEE AT 115 TERI 
STREET NOW!

KEN MILLER REALTY 
2325 Torranca Blvd.

FA 8-1049

INCOME? SPACIOUS LIVING? BOTH!!
You'll love entertaining In this beautiful new 1300 w. ft. two and den or 
3-bedroom home. Fireplace, built-in*, l-< 4 bath*. Extra large garage 
PLUS two »eparate 7-bedroom home* that are rented. M'»x23» ft lot 
MUST SELL. REDUCED from $34,000 to $31,500. Term*.

COMMERCIAL LOT
On Hawthorne Ave. south of Pacific Coast Hwy. Now used for car aalet 
Small house. $25,000.

DRIVE BY 3527 W. 185TH ST.
And then call FR 5-3476. 4 bedroom. 1» 4 bath*. Fenced. Presently Ol 
loaned. Will FHA.

CHRIS SORENSEN REALTY
3775 Pacific Coast Hwy. 

FR 5-4405 FR 5-2476
IViNINGS, PR 1-044*

Open Sunday
IJ to 5 P.M.

UfX) Kate* Ave., Manhattan Heath. .Vbedrom tturco home. Cleanest 
home In the area. See this and you will be sold. I1.M10 down to new FHA 
financing Hat beautiful covered patio, fenced varrl, garhaee 
<nd service porch. New alas* lined water heater.

ft Garbage Dispose
ft Heavy Shake Roof .
ft Concrete Driveway
ft Natural Wood Cabinets
ft 2-car Garage
ft Colored Bath Fixtures
ft Forced Air Heat
 fr Oak Hardwood Floors
ft Insulation, including

Weatherstripped Doors 
ft Genuine Lflthe & Plaster

ft 3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths 
ft Inter-com with Radio 
^- Western Holly built-in 

Range and Oven with 
Rotisserie & Thermo Eye) 

ft Rang* Hood and Fan 
-fa Service Area 
ft Sliding Glass Door 
ft Walk-in Wardrobe 
'iV Landscaping and 

much more

$795 Down
3 Bdrms. 

Full Price $13,400
This lovely home I* located near 
downtown Torrance In a large cor­ 
ner lot. It features hardwood floors, 
forced air heat, lots of tile, thermo­ 
stats, large kitchen with eating 
area, attached uaraqe, and many 
other features. Immediate posset- 
r.lon If desired Hurry for this one 
It won't last long

F-R 6-0477

DON'T JUKI nor i whiff 
lo«t w!1» be foumi (Vmtact the 
ftnOer fU   Tormnce PY««t

$850 Down

$17.950 Full Price
SEE SALESMAN REGARDING CAL-VET LOAN

213th and Main Sts., Torrance
PHONE IE 4-^69 EVENINGS, DA 9-3600

»r Suhmlt Inwer

has stated he will take lets an this l-mom. 
i year Met Fenced yard and service porch. In Redendo Beach.
W^ fh It Q^9 1

Boulevard Broker, Realtor
DA J-W10

hnme 
Hurry

2 and a Den-$995 Down, $88 Mo.
You can move Into this Immaculate Vyear old home with payment* less 
than rent. Include* wall to wall carpeting In large livlngroom and hall 
Kitchen ha* good eating area. Twin-size bedrooms, yard completely 
tenced, with lovely patio Owner ha* purchased other home and want* 

a quick Mle. Hurry on thl* one.

Donsker Realty
4333 Redondo Beach Blvd. FR 9-5401

Near New South Bay Shopping Center

Southwood 
Special

3 bdrm, 1% bath home with car­ 
peting, tenced yard, natural cabi­ 
net*, low payment*, 4'» r, loan, Im­ 
mediate possession. Hurry tor this 
only Si ;,9.so With »?000 down.

Razor Sharp
I'j bath, S bdrm , 7 year old home 
with built-in range and oven. Ser 
vice porch, acoustic ceilings, fenced 
and landscaped yard, garaoe. tee 
thl* now, only 114,5*0 total, with 
II735 down. No financing worrier

CONLEY 
REALTY

4SOI Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Acrgee from Se ley Shipping 

Cmtar

EXECUTIVE HOME
7 story. J-badroom Provincial tlucco Family room, 1V« bath*. 1 yaar old. 
1700  «. ft. Hardwood floors, wall to wall carpelino upttalrt and down, 
natural birch cablnatt, built In itova, own, tan, dltpo»al. dlihwathtr and 
Mlxma»tar. Patio and doublt 0ara«t. Beautiful family homa.

Full Price $27,500
T»rm»

KAY PORTER
\t114 SOUTH CRENSHAW BLVD. 

OA 3 73J4- Day or Evanlntt

PRESS WANT ADS 

FA 8-2345

$695 Down
Full Price $II,9SO

Barbecue & Patio
This lovely 7 bdrm. home Is In 
beautiful condition. Recently re­ 
decorated Inside anad out, It fea­ 
tures open kitchen, with built In 
breakfast bar, lots of tile, disposal, 
drape*. Venetian blinds, service 
porch, attached garage, fenced 
yard. Nicely landscaped and many 
other feature!. For aPPt. to see
call

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

Pay Like Rent
7 bedrooms, double garage, dining 
room, Urge lot.

TRY LOW DOWN PAYMENT

R. D. Gulliver
Real Estate A Construction

I MM Vermont, Gardena
DA 4-S737

17000 DOWN 3 bedrooms and den 
Double gerage. Built-in oven and 
range, wall to-wall carpeting, bull' 
In breakfast nook Corner lot with 
lots of fruit trees In the pines area.

DELANEY REAL ESTATE
141* W. Lomlta Blvd.

DA 51697

BEST BUY
IN TORRANCE

Near Civic Center

By Owner, Must Sell
 frl bdrm., den, 7 baths 
^Kitchen has: Nat. ash cupboards,

roved formica sink fop. coved
floor covering, copper hood, fan,
eating area. 

T*rW-W carpet throughout, draperies,
new 50 gal. water heater, 

f; Beautiful master bedroom and
bath.

 &Lee. patio, beautifully landscaped. 
Ideal location.

 ftNewly redecorated Inside.

THIS IS A REAL HOME 1

6.1. Resale, vou won't want to 
miss thl*.

 M Mania Ave. Ttrrance

TERRIFIC LOCATION
Hollywood Riviera

dpi* SOUTH PACIFIC COAST HIGHWAY

BEAUTIFUL OUPLFX-Ne*r everything. t block to St. U«wre«Ke CttH- 
nllc Church. Next door to library. R-3 let KVvU4'. 9 b*droom» In e«fh 
duplex. Hardwood flows, *«me carpet*, big kitchen, waghrnom separata. 
*eml-converted basement room will take little to finish. Sewer* In and 
MM tor. Potential Income, $730 per month..

Full Price $25,000

Galdarisi, Realtor
FR

1756 COULD AVE., HERMOSA
EVENINGS, FR

ONLY $11,950
For a large 50x150' R-2 lot 
with two «nd den home 
and room to add units in 
rear.

LISTINGS WANTED
WE IUY YOUR EQUITIES

Paradise Realty
(Across from Torrance Drlvg-ln)

FR 6-8739
Open f tg t

Country Living
New England Style

Lovely two-bedroom home. 
Fireplace, paneled kitchen, 
service porch. Large R-2 
lot, various fruit trees, 
shade trees, vine-covered 
patio. Only $12,500. Pay­ 
ments under $100 month.

Tom Mauri 
and Asociates

Call FR 6-7941
24-Hour Service

We Always Answer!

50 x 110M-1 Lot
Plus frame home. 3377 West Rose 
crans. Submit down on this real 
opportunity.

J.P. O'Connor 
Realtor

14375 Hawthorne Blvd 
(Just south of Rosecrans)

OS 6-3887 OR 8-800f

0 Bedroom Home 

Victoria Knolls 

116,000 Full Pric

DA 6-1062

Steal it
Full Price $8600

I $1800 Down
i

This lovely 7 bdrm. home features 
hardwood floors, wall to wall car- 

; petlng, large Kitchen with dlnlna 
area, attached garage, fenced yard 

i and many other features, only ( 
' years old and In good condition. An 

1 excellent Investment. For appoint­ 
ment to lee call

DA 4-4995 FR 6-0477

Bv Owner
rvl resale. 3 bdrms , 7 baths, den, 
vail to wall carpeting throughout, 
iraoev The Kitchen has natural 
 th cabinets, coved formica sink 
no, cVived floor covering, copper 
^ood. fan. eating area. Dishwasher 
V disposal. SO gallon water heater. 
Vired for 770 range H d^ver. Large 
lAtln, hackyarrl newly lanrtscaprrt 
'i»ar rlvlr center

820Mapie Ave.

TORRANCE - S1500 dgwn. Immedi­ 
ate possession. Attractive 2 bedrm. 
with fireplace, hdwd., tile, large 
kitchen. Only $10,950.

TWO-BFDROOM. Corner lot. Hard- 
wood, tile. $13,950. S7750 down.

MADRON A school district. 3-bed­ 
room, 1% baths, forced air heat, 
disposal, bullt-lns. 2-car garage. 
$19,500.

LOMITA 1 houses on 1 lot. Or* 
and two-bedroom In excellent con­ 
dition, close to shopping & trene- 
portatlon. $1«,950

FRANCES
Real Estate & Insurance 

2276 Torrance Blvd.

_FA 8-0421_ 

East Torrance
Near Vermont and Harbor Drive* 
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